
Amber Howie Brash n Sassy

Rebecca Burns Custom Line

Breah Marston EV Budvar

Sophie Ludbrook Rochford Park Aristocrat

Mitchell Dollard Tiger Express

Amber Howie Brash n Sassy

Bethany Cook Time To Test

Nicola Gunson Clairvale Treks Royalle

Breah Marston Sultan Royale

Jessica Hill ESB Irish Illusion

Tilly Maywald Spierwood Phoenix

Trudi Day Riverside My Mugatea

Trudi Day Riverside Num Num

Caitlyn Charles Maximus Meridius

Alisha Burns Meraxes

Sophie Ludbrook Rockford Park Aristocrat

Sarah Scott Tornado

Mackenzie Weltman Kaluna Moonshine

Sheridan Starick Kemp Shataan Park Mai Thai

Caitlyn Charles Maximus Meridius

Nicola Gunson Clairvale Treks Royalle

Breah Marston Sultan Royale

Bethany Cook Time To Test

Ruby Corner December Hill Riley

Bella Masters Brumbles

Liana Juett Jack Rabbit Slim

Caitlyn Slade Exalted Moment

Chelsea Clark Dr Jamieson

Abbey Clamp Charlie

Trudi Day Riverside My Mugatea

Alice Condon Rhesa Prince Of Peace

May Reichenbach Braewood Utopia

Trudi Day Riverside Num Num

Mitchelle Dollard Tiger Express

Anna Davidson Just Harry

Holly Smith Dashwood Finaly

Scarlett Knight El Zahibi Sinful

Josh Grantham-Lines Abby

1st
Southern 

Zone 

HIGHLANDER CUP - Team C Gr Showjumping

1st Central

PHAROAH CUP - Team A Gr Showjumping

1st
Southern 

Zone 3

2nd
Southern 

Zone 1

3rd
Southern 

Zone 2

HYGAIN CUP -  Team B Gr Showjumping

4th
Southern 

Zone 4

5th
Southern 

Zone 2

6th
Lower North 

Zone

2nd
Southern 

Zone 3

3rd
Southern 

Zone 1
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Rider Horse Zone

1st Breah Marston EV Budvar Southern

 

Rider Horse Zone

1st Sophie Ludbrook Rochford Park Aristocrat Southern

2nd Rebecca Burns Custom Line Southern

3rd Amber Howie Brash n Sassy Southern

Rider Horse Zone

1st Nicola Gunson Clairvale Treks Royalle Southern

2nd Caitlyn Charles Maximus Meridius Southern

3rd Breah Marston Sultan Royale Southern

4th Holly Smith Dashwood Finlay Lower Nth

Rider Horse Zone

1st Sophie Ludbrook Rockford Park Aristocrat Southern

2nd Mitchell Dollard Tiger Express Southern

3rd Trudi Day Riverside My Mugatea Southern

4th Amber Howie Brash n Sassy Southern

5th Tilly Maywald Spierwood Phoenix Southern

6th Jessica Hill ESB Irish Illusion Southern

7th Alisha Burns Meraxes Southern

8th Anna Davidson Just Harry Lower Nth

9th Shemia Daniel Armadeus Central

10th Trudi Day Riverside Num Num Southern

11th Bethany Cook Time To Test Southern

E Josh Grantham Lnes Abby Lower Nth

A Grade Show Jumping - INDIVIDUALS
Under 17yrs

17yrs & over

B Grade Show Jumping - INDIVIDUALS
Under 17yrs

17yrs & over



 Rider Horse Zone
1st Sarah Scott Tornado Central

2nd Charlotte Bosward Sandongrove Bobby Royale Lower Nth

3rd Savannah Drake Just Lucy Metro

4th Chelsea Clark Dr Jamieson Southern

5th Nicola Gunson Clairvale Treks Royalle Southern

6th Bella Masters Brumbles Southern

7th Caitlyn Charles Maximus Meridius Southern

8th Breah Marston Sultan Royale Southern

9th Abbey Clamp Charlie Southern

10th Ruby Corner December Hill Riley Southern

11th May Reichenbach Braewood Utopia Southern

12th Holly Smith Dashwood Finaly Lower Nth

E Scarlett Knight El Zahibi Sinful Lower Nth

E Teirym Warren Shropshire Just J Metro

R Celia Bosworth Nothing But Trouble Southern

 Rider Horse Zone
1st Trudi Day Riverside Num Num Southern

2nd Liana Juett Jack Rabbit Slim Southern

3rd Julie Day Keipa Apollo Southern

4th Sheridan Starick Kemp Shataan Park Mai Thai Central

5th Anna Davidson Just Harry Lower Nth

6th Mackenzie Weltman Kaluna Moonshine Central

7th Alisha Burns Meraxes Southern

8th Josh GranthamLines Abby Lower Nth

9th Emily Hill Dan Metro

10th Trudi Day Riverside My Mugatea Southern

11th Bethany Cook Time To Test Southern

12th Mitchelle Dollard Tiger Express Southern

13th Caitlyn Slade Exalted Moment Southern

E Catherine Hilton Piccadilly Lodge Gold Lace Metro

R Alice Condon Rhesa Prince Of Peace Southern

C Grade Show Jumping - INDIVIDUALS

 Under 17yrs

 17yrs & over


